

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.P.Nos.14434, 14197, 14437 and 15272 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	07.10.2025	<u>JS, J</u> At request of learned Additional Public Prosecutor to list this matter under the caption for 'final hearing', list on 19.11.2025. Meanwhile, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till such date. Registry is directed to delete this matter from the caption 'for extension of interim orders' and list under the caption for 'final hearing'. <u>JS,J</u> BV	