

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

CRLP.No.15272 of 2024

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.11.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> At request of both the learned counsel, post on 05.12.2025 along with CrIp.Nos.14434,14437,14917 of 2024 B/o Mmr	